
                             DeSales Invitational
                             October 7, 2017
                              MENS RACE - 8K

Place TmPl Name                 School             Di Fla Men     Pace     
===== ==== ==================== ================== == === ======= 
===== 
    1    1 Jacob Jodat          Wisconsin Lutheran SR     25:52.8  
8:20 
    2    2 Benjamin Schott      Messiah            JR     25:58.4  
8:22 
    3    3 Grant Dell           York (Pa.)         SR     26:11.5  
8:26 
    4    4 Kyler Shea           Messiah            FR     26:12.1  
8:26 
    5    5 Andy MacGibbon       York (Pa.)         SR     26:16.9  
8:28 
    6    6 Zachary Lofties      Messiah            JR     26:22.4  
8:30 
    7    7 Gabe Lamm            DeSales            JR     26:27.9  
8:32 
    8    8 Alex Scheib          Messiah            SO     26:34.3  
8:34 
    9    9 Drew Alansky         York (Pa.)         FR     26:36.1  
8:34 
   10   10 Johnpatrick Montgome East Stroudsburg   SR     26:39.0  
8:35 
   11   11 Benjamin Linne       York (Pa.)         JR     26:42.7  
8:36 
   12   12 Jake O'Neill         York (Pa.)         FR     26:45.4  
8:37 
   13   13 Nick McGuire         Bloomsburg         JR     26:46.4  
8:38 
   14   14 Mike Sheptuk         East Stroudsburg   SO     26:46.7  
8:38 
   15   15 Nate Romberger       Messiah            FR     26:47.6  
8:38 
   16   16 Casey Ellis          East Stroudsburg   FR     26:47.9  
8:38 
   17   17 Kirk Mummert         Messiah            SO     26:49.1  
8:38 
   18   18 Jeremy Rigotti                          SR     26:49.3  
8:38 
   19   19 Dan Buccino          East Stroudsburg   SR     26:57.1  
8:41 
   20   20 Andrew Erickson      York (Pa.)         SR     26:57.7  
8:41 
   21   21 Danny Dugan          Bloomsburg         SR     27:03.0  
8:43 
   22   22 Andrew Sulon         Kutztown           FR     27:06.1  



8:44 
   23   23 Jeremy Smith         East Stroudsburg   SO     27:10.2  
8:45 
   24   24 Jake Caruso          RC - Gloucester CC SO     27:10.8  
8:45 
   25   25 Robert Romano        Frostburg State    JR     27:12.4  
8:46 
   26   26 Doug Kramer          Eastern            FR     27:15.7  
8:47 
   27   27 Tyler McFeaters      Messiah            JR     27:18.3  
8:48 
   28   28 Thomas Moser         Bloomsburg         JR     27:19.4  
8:48 
   29   29 Sean Luzzi           Misericordia       SR     27:19.4  
8:48 
   30   30 Greg Thomas          Eastern            JR     27:19.9  
8:48 
   31   31 Pelle Nogueira       TCNJ               FR     27:20.9  
8:49 
   32   32 Benjamin Freeman     CCNY               SO     27:27.1  
8:51 
   33   33 Declan McDonald      Bloomsburg         SO     27:28.6  
8:51 
   34   34 Javier Cano-Telles   Wisconsin Lutheran JR     27:30.3  
8:52 
   35   35 Franco Balbuena      Wilkes             SO     27:32.3  
8:52 
   36   36 Will Summers         DeSales            FR     27:34.6  
8:53 
   37   37 Andrew Ferretti      DART                      27:35.7  
8:53 
   38   38 Josh Velez           Penn College       SO     27:36.7  
8:54 
   39   39 Kyle Gonoude         DeSales            JR     27:37.4  
8:54 
   40   40 Alex Carideo         TCNJ               FR     27:38.0  
8:54 
   41   41 Kenny Deloff         Eastern            FR     27:38.9  
8:54 
   42   42 Alexander Fitch      Misericordia       JR     27:39.5  
8:55 
   43   43 Hailemichael Geiger  DeSales            FR     27:39.8  
8:55 
   44   44 Nathaniel Blad Tirad Wilkes             FR     27:39.9  
8:55 
   45   45 Nick DeGennero       Kutztown           SO     27:40.5  
8:55 
   46   46 Thomas Ciaccio       East Stroudsburg   JR     27:41.9  
8:55 
   47   47 Rusty Batykefer      Eastern            SO     27:42.1  



8:55 
   48   48 Mike Dowd            RC - Gloucester CC FR     27:42.1  
8:55 
   49   49 Bryton Henry         Eastern            SO     27:46.5  
8:57 
   50   50 Jordan Cruise        East Stroudsburg   FR     27:48.2  
8:57 
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   51   51 Zach Bitner          Bloomsburg         SO     27:49.2  
8:58 
   52   52 Chris Coates         Kutztown           JR     27:49.6  
8:58 
   53   53 Joel Varughese       Cairn                     27:55.4  
9:00 
   54   54 Zachary Crossey      Hood               JR     27:57.0  
9:00 
   55      Matthew Royer        Messiah            SO     27:58.6  
9:01 
   56   55 AJ Kilpatrick        Kutztown           SO     27:59.0  
9:01 
   57   56 Charles Wood         York (Pa.)         SO     28:00.2  
9:01 
   58   57 Nick Cauley          DeSales            SO     28:00.7  
9:01 
   59   58 Derek Barney         Kutztown           FR     28:02.6  
9:02 
   60   59 Eric Deignan         Misericordia       SR     28:03.6  
9:02 
   61   60 Jared Luckanitz      Kutztown           SO     28:05.7  
9:03 
   62      Derrick Peterson     Messiah            SR     28:06.5  
9:03 
   63      Bryan Perry          East Stroudsburg   FR     28:09.0  
9:04 



   64   61 James Kennedy        RC - Gloucester CC SO     28:09.6  
9:04 
   65   62 Daniel Neiswender    Bloomsburg         SR     28:09.6  
9:04 
   66      Kaleb Burch          Messiah            SR     28:11.5  
9:05 
   67   63 Hunter Jarratt       Bloomsburg         FR     28:11.6  
9:05 
   68      Brandin Dyche        Messiah            JR     28:12.8  
9:05 
   69   64 Chris Krahn          Wisconsin Lutheran FR     28:13.6  
9:06 
   70   65 Zachary Davis        Misericordia       SO     28:14.9  
9:06 
   71   66 Kyle Harris          Hunter             FR     28:18.5  
9:07 
   72      Matthew Zubrycki     York (Pa.)         JR     28:20.3  
9:08 
   73      Donnell McNair       Messiah            SR     28:20.9  
9:08 
   74   67 Jordan Donart        Wisconsin Lutheran SR     28:20.9  
9:08 
   75      Matthew Lloyd        East Stroudsburg   SO     28:21.8  
9:08 
   76   68 Joey Wells           DeSales            FR     28:23.4  
9:09 
   77   69 Kyle McCann          DeSales            JR     28:27.3  
9:10 
   78      Kieran White         York (Pa.)         JR     28:30.9  
9:11 
   79   70 Daniel Bronner       Wisconsin Lutheran FR     28:32.0  
9:12 
   80      Brendan Fox          DeSales            JR     28:33.5  
9:12 
   81   71 Thomas Runner        Penn College       JR     28:34.4  
9:12 
   82   72 Jonathan Buck        Misericordia       JR     28:35.1  
9:13 
   83      James Wilson         Bloomsburg         SR     28:38.2  
9:14 
   84   73 Evan Bush            TCNJ               SO     28:40.4  
9:14 
   85   74 Zachary Loomis       Delaware Valley    SO     28:42.8  
9:15 
   86   75 Merlin Padilla Jr.   CCNY               SO     28:44.9  
9:16 
   87   76 Clayton Bender       Eastern            SR     28:48.2  
9:17 
   88   77 Timothy Wolodkin     Frostburg State    SO     28:49.6  
9:17 



   89      Vince Amorosi        DeSales            JR     28:50.2  
9:17 
   90      Nick Boyle           DeSales            FR     28:51.6  
9:18 
   91   78 Ethan Shane          Misericordia       FR     28:52.0  
9:18 
   92   79 Chris Coombs         TCNJ               SO     28:52.4  
9:18 
   93      Hunter Kent          Messiah            FR     28:52.5  
9:18 
   94      Daniel Forry         York (Pa.)         FR     28:54.2  
9:19 
   95   80 Brandon Forino       Eastern            JR     28:56.8  
9:20 
   96      John Garges          Eastern            SR     28:57.5  
9:20 
   97   81 david choi                              SR     29:00.9  
9:21 
   98      Eric Denlinger       Messiah            JR     29:01.6  
9:21 
   99   82 Matthew Oscovtich    Misericordia       FR     29:04.1  
9:22 
  100   83 Noah Molina          Wilkes             FR     29:06.1  
9:22 
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  101   84 Cedric Noel          TCNJ               FR     29:06.8  
9:23 
  102   85 Lucas Pick           TCNJ               SO     29:10.6  
9:24 
  103   86 Matthew Whitley      Frostburg State    JR     29:10.6  
9:24 
  104   87 Jonathan Snider      Cairn                     29:12.2  
9:24 
  105      Galen Fitzkee        Messiah            FR     29:13.2  



9:25 
  106   88 Nate Burkhart        Kutztown           SO     29:13.8  
9:25 
  107      Nicholas Fanelle     East Stroudsburg   FR     29:14.4  
9:25 
  108   89 Matthew Leiby        Penn College       FR     29:15.0  
9:25 
  109   90 Braxton Clark        Frostburg State    FR     29:16.2  
9:26 
  110   91 Keegan Bello         Hood               FR     29:16.7  
9:26 
  111      Zack Krieger         East Stroudsburg   SR     29:17.2  
9:26 
  112      Jack Kinst           DeSales            FR     29:20.7  
9:27 
  113   92 Albert Leonardo      CCNY               JR     29:21.9  
9:28 
  114   93 Reese Whitesell      Hood               JR     29:24.3  
9:28 
  115   94 Brady Stuck          Wisconsin Lutheran JR     29:26.0  
9:29 
  116   95 Christopher Burgenso Hood               JR     29:26.7  
9:29 
  117      Carter Heerema       Eastern            SO     29:28.4  
9:30 
  118      Stephen Kaleycik     DeSales            FR     29:28.5  
9:30 
  119   96 Andrew Sennett       Cabrini                   29:32.6  
9:31 
  120   97 Stephen O'Shea       Hunter             SR     29:34.2  
9:32 
  121   98 Kevin Long           Wilkes             FR     29:35.6  
9:32 
  122      Tim Nguyen           Eastern            SO     29:36.8  
9:32 
  123      David Flynn          Messiah            SO     29:37.7  
9:33 
  124   99 Daniel Moses         Lycoming           FR     29:38.6  
9:33 
  125      Thomas Melvin        DeSales            SO     29:38.7  
9:33 
  126      Teagan Fortna        Kutztown           FR     29:42.3  
9:34 
  127      Adam Barley          Messiah            JR     29:43.0  
9:34 
  128      Khai Samuels         East Stroudsburg   SO     29:43.3  
9:34 
  129      Victor Porcelli      DeSales            FR     29:52.3  
9:37 
  130  100 Matt Brown           Gwynedd-Mercy      SR     29:53.5  



9:38 
  131      Josh Sims            York (Pa.)         FR     29:54.7  
9:38 
  132  101 Jacob Hart           Delaware Valley    JR     29:56.0  
9:39 
  133  102 Andrew McTigue       FDU-Florham        SO     29:56.3  
9:39 
  134      Jared Glosser        East Stroudsburg   JR     29:57.2  
9:39 
  135  103 John Rooney          FDU-Florham        SR     29:57.8  
9:39 
  136  104 Joseph Espinoza      CCNY               JR     29:59.5  
9:40 
  137  105 Noah Preihs          TCNJ               FR     29:59.8  
9:40 
  138      Timothy Moore        York (Pa.)         SR     30:00.9  
9:40 
  139      Christopher Sabol    Misericordia       SO     30:08.4  
9:43 
  140  106 Isaac Gross          Northampton CC     FR     30:11.0  
9:43 
  141  107 Muhammed Qadri       CCNY               FR     30:11.9  
9:44 
  142  108 Ryan Weber           Wilkes             SO     30:13.8  
9:44 
  143      Alex Race            East Stroudsburg   FR     30:16.8  
9:45 
  144  109 Evan Carey           Cairn                     30:17.9  
9:46 
  145  110 Alan Sebastianelli   Wilkes             SO     30:21.0  
9:47 
  146  111 Jeffry Guerrero      Hunter             SO     30:21.9  
9:47 
  147  112 Ben Ericksen         Penn College       FR     30:23.6  
9:47 
  148  113 Timothy McCreesh     PSU-Abington       FR     30:28.2  
9:49 
  149  114 Cristhofer Castro    Hunter             SO     30:29.1  
9:49 
  150      Tucker Deacon        York (Pa.)         SO     30:29.5  
9:49 
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  151  115 Trevor Hickey        Cairn              FR     30:30.0  
9:50 
  152  116 Keith Atayde         Albright           FR     30:34.7  
9:51 
  153      Conor Cicchitti      DeSales            SO     30:37.6  
9:52 
  154  117 Tanner Jacobs        Frostburg State    FR     30:39.6  
9:53 
  155      Chris McCormick      Bloomsburg         FR     30:40.3  
9:53 
  156      Jack Franceschina    Messiah            FR     30:42.7  
9:54 
  157      Jian Gentile         York (Pa.)         FR     30:47.9  
9:55 
  158      Derek Domsicz        Kutztown           FR     30:50.0  
9:56 
  159  118 Thomas Sullivan      CCNY               SR     30:51.7  
9:56 
  160  119 Chris Traugher       Penn College       SR     30:53.4  
9:57 
  161  120 Kendrick Schell      Wilkes             SR     30:55.4  
9:58 
  162  121 Elijah Tesch         Wisconsin Lutheran SO     31:00.3  
9:59 
  163      Nick Jara            DeSales            SR     31:00.6  
9:59 
  164  122 Dominic Mandile      Frostburg State    JR     31:01.4 
10:00 
  165      Jason Leonardo       Kutztown           SO     31:08.1 
10:02 
  166  123 Armani Rivera        Gwynedd-Mercy      SO     31:10.9 
10:03 
  167      Nate Senatore        East Stroudsburg   FR     31:15.3 
10:04 
  168  124 Alder Mendoza        CCNY               FR     31:16.2 
10:04 
  169      Idelfonso Cosma      CCNY               SR     31:17.1 
10:05 
  170      Tyler Sarge          DeSales            FR     31:22.3 
10:06 
  171  125 Griffin Kearney      Hunter             FR     31:23.5 
10:07 



  172      David Moretz         Messiah            SR     31:28.2 
10:08 
  173  126 Gustavo Vergara      Lycoming           SO     31:33.4 
10:10 
  174      Edward Okeke         Misericordia       JR     31:34.1 
10:10 
  175  127 Nathan Younker       Northampton CC     FR     31:34.5 
10:10 
  176  128 Lorenzo Wilson       Frostburg State    SO     31:38.8 
10:12 
  177      Killian Sloan        Wilkes             SO     31:40.4 
10:12 
  178      Jacob Schmid         Frostburg State    FR     31:40.6 
10:12 
  179      Andrew Martin        Misericordia       FR     31:43.1 
10:13 
  180      Ethan Williamson     York (Pa.)         FR     31:46.2 
10:14 
  181  129 Shaun Hange          Albright           FR     31:46.6 
10:14 
  182  130 Jacob Montenagro     Cabrini            SO     31:47.1 
10:14 
  183  131 Christopher Potts    Cairn              FR     31:50.1 
10:15 
  184  132 Quentin Ross         Albright           SO     31:53.1 
10:16 
  185  133 Merkys Santiago      Northampton CC     SO     31:55.1 
10:17 
  186      Kevin Singhel        Wilkes             SO     31:56.2 
10:17 
  187  134 Stephen Basile       Cairn                     31:56.9 
10:17 
  188      Daniel Wood          Messiah            SO     31:58.8 
10:18 
  189  135 Christopher Hogan    Penn College       SO     32:04.7 
10:20 
  190  136 Maverick Stenger     Lycoming           FR     32:10.1 
10:22 
  191      Josh Eickhoff        Wisconsin Lutheran SR     32:12.0 
10:22 
  192      Phillip Lawry        CCNY               SO     32:15.1 
10:23 
  193      Gonzalez Cesar       Kutztown           FR     32:16.1 
10:24 
  194      Jason Montemuro      Wilkes             SO     32:19.2 
10:25 
  195  137 Anton DeLeon         Cairn              FR     32:21.0 
10:25 
  196      Jack Bullen          Frostburg State    FR     32:23.0 
10:26 



  197      Jon Thomas           Eastern            SR     32:27.2 
10:27 
  198      Matt Martinsen       DeSales            SO     32:28.1 
10:28 
  199  138 Mitchell Stage       Delaware Valley    JR     32:35.6 
10:30 
  200  139 Dominic Pignatelli   PSU-Abington       FR     32:36.6 
10:30 
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  201      Ross Cochran         Cairn                     32:41.5 
10:32 
  202      Erik Whitelaw        York (Pa.)         SO     32:43.4 
10:32 
  203      Randy Lohman         Messiah            SR     32:48.5 
10:34 
  204  140 Joseph Ingrum        Lycoming           SR     32:52.1 
10:35 
  205      Jacob Catino         DeSales            FR     32:52.4 
10:35 
  206      Phillip Hogan        Frostburg State    JR     32:52.5 
10:35 
  207  141 Austin Bauer         Northampton CC     SO     32:53.9 
10:36 
  208  142 Gregory Gallagher    PSU-Abington       SO     32:57.5 
10:37 
  209      Brian Jennings       Cairn              FR     33:11.7 
10:42 
  210      Cullen Henry         Cairn                     33:21.9 
10:45 
  211  143 Rob Stapleton        FDU-Florham        FR     33:29.8 
10:47 
  212      Mark Sabol           DeSales            SR     33:39.3 
10:50 
  213      Evan Busher          Misericordia       SO     33:44.4 



10:52 
  214      Jaden Rhodes         Frostburg State    FR     33:45.7 
10:52 
  215  144 Jacob Smeltzer       RC - Gloucester CC SO     33:52.6 
10:55 
  216  145 RJ Tucker            Hood               SR     33:58.9 
10:57 
  217      Zachary Talbert      Frostburg State    JR     34:00.3 
10:57 
  218  146 Youssouf Ouedraogo   Northampton CC     FR     34:08.7 
11:00 
  219  147 Tyler Schwab         Delaware Valley    FR     34:14.8 
11:02 
  220  148 William Cabbell      RC - Gloucester CC SO     34:17.9 
11:03 
  221  149 Jacob Stefanec       Summit (Pa.)       FR     34:19.5 
11:03 
  222  150 Kevin Naviloff       Delaware Valley    SO     34:22.2 
11:04 
  223  151 Austin Weinrich      Penn College       FR     34:25.6 
11:05 
  224      Nick Miguelino       York (Pa.)         JR     34:29.3 
11:07 
  225  152 Kris Kline           Delaware Valley    SR     34:34.4 
11:08 
  226  153 Leo Shinohara        Delaware Valley    JR     34:42.3 
11:11 
  227  154 John Bayeux                             SR     34:43.6 
11:11 
  228  155 Michael Nurilov      Hunter             SO     34:49.0 
11:13 
  229      Christopher Falkner  Messiah            SR     34:49.4 
11:13 
  230  156 Chris Giacobbe       Cabrini            FR     34:57.0 
11:15 
  231      David Carlson        Penn College       SO     35:13.7 
11:21 
  232      Colin Ahrensfield    Wilkes             FR     35:18.7 
11:22 
  233      David Pfahler        Penn College       SO     35:19.3 
11:23 
  234  157 Nate Louis           PSU-Abington       FR     35:32.0 
11:27 
  235  158 Dan Pungello         FDU-Florham        SR     35:32.3 
11:27 
  236  159 Teag Culver          Albright           SO     35:47.7 
11:32 
  237  160 Tyler Ellis          RC - Gloucester CC SO     35:49.9 
11:32 
  238  161 Andrew Sikora        Summit (Pa.)       FR     35:50.5 



11:33 
  239      Alex Baldassarre     Eastern            JR     35:52.6 
11:33 
  240      Hayden Tranter       Frostburg State    JR     36:09.5 
11:39 
  241      Ethan Hutchinson     Misericordia       FR     36:15.0 
11:41 
  242  162 Dakota Carfello      FDU-Florham        FR     36:20.0 
11:42 
  243      Chanchal Das         CCNY               FR     36:24.3 
11:44 
  244  163 Thomas Ray           FDU-Florham        FR     36:35.1 
11:47 
  245      Hayden Rountree      Eastern            SO     36:38.1 
11:48 
  246  164 Kyle Lammey          Hood               SR     36:38.9 
11:48 
  247      James Snider         Cairn                     36:47.4 
11:51 
  248  165 Kevin Blake          Cabrini                   36:53.8 
11:53 
  249  166 Tyree Holmes         Cabrini                   37:09.9 
11:58 
  250  167 Eugene Chong         Cabrini            FR     37:19.7 
12:01 
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  251      Hayden Beiter        Penn College       FR     37:46.9 
12:10 
  252      Cameron Kegel        Delaware Valley    FR     38:01.4 
12:15 
  253  168 Caleb Basile                            SR     38:13.5 
12:19 
  254      Will Lynd            Cairn                     38:22.5 
12:22 



  255  169 Sean Hastings        Lycoming           SR     38:54.1 
12:32 
  256  170 Noah Barnhart        Summit (Pa.)       FR     39:21.7 
12:41 
  257      Jacob Terry          Frostburg State    FR     39:42.8 
12:47 
  258  171 Alex Madsen          Summit (Pa.)       FR     39:52.6 
12:51 
  259  172 Andrew Karmilowicz   Gwynedd-Mercy      SR     39:54.6 
12:51 
  260  173 Ethan Reed           Summit (Pa.)       FR     41:00.3 
13:12 
  261  174 Stephen Salach       Albright           SO     41:23.3 
13:20 
  262  175 Trevor Vitz          Gwynedd-Mercy      FR     41:54.4 
13:30 
  263  176 Maxwell Herbst       PSU-Abington       FR     42:39.0 
13:44 
  264  177 Christopher Maniocha Hood               SR     42:54.9 
13:49 
  265  178 Chris Laskowski      Gwynedd-Mercy      SO     43:50.7 
14:07 
  266  179 Anthony DiMarco      RC - Gloucester CC FR     46:02.0 
14:49 
  267  180 Trenton Jones        Lycoming           JR     48:57.0 
15:46 
  268  181 Robert Santiago      FDU-Florham        SO     53:27.8 
17:13 
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  1.    35  MESS  (26:23.0  131:54.8 0:49.2)
====================
  1      2  5389 Benjamin Schott         JR 25:58.4
  2      4  5390 Kyler Shea              FR 26:12.1
  3      6  5379 Zachary Lofties         JR 26:22.4
  4      8  5388 Alex Scheib             SO 26:34.3
  5     15  5386 Nate Romberger          FR 26:47.6
  6   ( 17) 5384 Kirk Mummert            SO 26:49.1
  7   ( 27) 5381 Tyler McFeaters         JR 27:18.3

  2.    40  YOPA  (26:30.6  132:32.6 0:33.9)
====================
  1      3  5580 Grant Dell              SR 26:11.5
  2      5  5585 Andy MacGibbon          SR 26:16.9
  3      9  5577 Drew Alansky            FR 26:36.1
  4     11  5584 Benjamin Linne          JR 26:42.7
  5     12  5588 Jake O'Neill            FR 26:45.4
  6   ( 20) 5581 Andrew Erickson         SR 26:57.7
  7   ( 56) 5595 Charles Wood            SO 28:00.2

  3.    82  EAST  (26:52.2  134:20.9 0:31.2)
====================
  1     10  5171 Johnpatrick Montgome    SR 26:39.0
  2     14  5177 Mike Sheptuk            SO 26:46.7
  3     16  5166 Casey Ellis             FR 26:47.9
  4     19  5163 Dan Buccino             SR 26:57.1
  5     23  5178 Jeremy Smith            SO 27:10.2
  6   ( 46) 5164 Thomas Ciaccio          JR 27:41.9
  7   ( 50) 5165 Jordan Cruise           FR 27:48.2

  4.   146  BLOO  (27:17.4  136:26.6 1:02.8)
====================
  1     13  5029 Nick McGuire            JR 26:46.4
  2     21  5024 Danny Dugan             SR 27:03.0
  3     28  5030 Thomas Moser            JR 27:19.4
  4     33  5028 Declan McDonald         SO 27:28.6
  5     51  5023 Zach Bitner             SO 27:49.2
  6   ( 62) 5031 Daniel Neiswender       SR 28:09.6



  7   ( 63) 5026 Hunter Jarratt          FR 28:11.6

  5.   182  DESA  (27:28.1  137:20.4 1:32.8)
====================
  1      7  5136 Gabe Lamm               JR 26:27.9
  2     36  5144 Will Summers            FR 27:34.6
  3     39  5131 Kyle Gonoude            JR 27:37.4
  4     43  5130 Hailemichael Geiger     FR 27:39.8
  5     57  5127 Nick Cauley             SO 28:00.7
  6   ( 68) 5145 Joey Wells              FR 28:23.4
  7   ( 69) 5138 Kyle McCann             JR 28:27.3
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  6.   193  EAPA  (27:32.7  137:43.1 0:30.8)
====================
  1     26  5202 Doug Kramer             FR 27:15.7
  2     30  5208 Greg Thomas             JR 27:19.9
  3     41  5197 Kenny Deloff            FR 27:38.9
  4     47  5194 Rusty Batykefer         SO 27:42.1
  5     49  5201 Bryton Henry            SO 27:46.5
  6   ( 76) 5195 Clayton Bender          SR 28:48.2
  7   ( 80) 5198 Brandon Forino          JR 28:56.8

  7.   232  KUTZ  (27:43.6  138:37.8 0:56.5)
====================
  1     22  5324 Andrew Sulon            FR 27:06.1
  2     45  5317 Nick DeGennero          SO 27:40.5
  3     52  5316 Chris Coates            JR 27:49.6
  4     55  5321 AJ Kilpatrick           SO 27:59.0
  5     58  5313 Derek Barney            FR 28:02.6
  6   ( 60) 5323 Jared Luckanitz         SO 28:05.7
  7   ( 88) 5314 Nate Burkhart           SO 29:13.8

  8.   236  WILU  (27:42.0  138:29.6 2:39.2)
====================
  1      1  5555 Jacob Jodat             SR 25:52.8



  2     34  5551 Javier Cano-Telles      JR 27:30.3
  3     64  5556 Chris Krahn             FR 28:13.6
  4     67  5552 Jordan Donart           SR 28:20.9
  5     70  5550 Daniel Bronner          FR 28:32.0
  6   ( 94) 5557 Brady Stuck             JR 29:26.0
  7   (121) 5558 Elijah Tesch            SO 31:00.3

  9.   267  MISE  (27:58.5  139:52.5 1:15.7)
====================
  1     29  5420 Sean Luzzi              SR 27:19.4
  2     42  5418 Alexander Fitch         JR 27:39.5
  3     59  5417 Eric Deignan            SR 28:03.6
  4     65  5416 Zachary Davis           SO 28:14.9
  5     72  5414 Jonathan Buck           JR 28:35.1
  6   ( 78) 5425 Ethan Shane             FR 28:52.0
  7   ( 82) 5423 Matthew Oscovtich       FR 29:04.1

 10.   307  TCNJ  (28:19.7  141:38.5 1:45.9)
====================
  1     31  5511 Pelle Nogueira          FR 27:20.9
  2     40  5507 Alex Carideo            FR 27:38.0
  3     73  5506 Evan Bush               SO 28:40.4
  4     79  5508 Chris Coombs            SO 28:52.4
  5     84  5510 Cedric Noel             FR 29:06.8
  6   ( 85) 5512 Lucas Pick              SO 29:10.6
  7   (105) 5513 Noah Preihs             FR 29:59.8

                             DeSales Invitational
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                              MENS RACE - 8K

----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                                TEAM SCORES
----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

 11.   368  WILK  (28:49.6  144:07.7 2:41.5)
====================
  1     35  5527 Franco Balbuena         SO 27:32.3
  2     44  5535 Nathaniel Blad Tirad    FR 27:39.9
  3     83  5529 Noah Molina             FR 29:06.1
  4     98  5528 Kevin Long              FR 29:35.6
  5    108  5536 Ryan Weber              SO 30:13.8
  6   (110) 5532 Alan Sebastianelli      SO 30:21.0



  7   (120) 5531 Kendrick Schell         SR 30:55.4

 12.   395  FROS  (29:01.7  145:08.4 3:27.2)
====================
  1     25  5248 Robert Romano           JR 27:12.4
  2     77  5255 Timothy Wolodkin        SO 28:49.6
  3     86  5253 Matthew Whitley         JR 29:10.6
  4     90  5242 Braxton Clark           FR 29:16.2
  5    117  5244 Tanner Jacobs           FR 30:39.6
  6   (122) 5245 Dominic Mandile         JR 31:01.4
  7   (128) 5254 Lorenzo Wilson          SO 31:38.8

 13.   410  CCNY  (29:09.1  145:45.3 2:44.8)
====================
  1     32  5079 Benjamin Freeman        SO 27:27.1
  2     75  5082 Merlin Padilla Jr.      SO 28:44.9
  3     92  5080 Albert Leonardo         JR 29:21.9
  4    104  5078 Joseph Espinoza         JR 29:59.5
  5    107  5083 Muhammed Qadri          FR 30:11.9
  6   (118) 5084 Thomas Sullivan         SR 30:51.7
  7   (124) 5081 Alder Mendoza           FR 31:16.2

 14.   425  GLOU  (30:14.6  151:13.0 7:07.1)
====================
  1     24  5470 Jake Caruso             SO 27:10.8
  2     48  5472 Mike Dowd               FR 27:42.1
  3     61  5474 James Kennedy           SO 28:09.6
  4    144  5478 Jacob Smeltzer          SO 33:52.6
  5    148  5468 William Cabbell         SO 34:17.9
  6   (160) 5473 Tyler Ellis             SO 35:49.9
  7   (179) 5471 Anthony DiMarco         FR 46:02.0

 15.   429  PCT   (29:20.7  146:43.1 3:16.7)
====================
  1     38  5450 Josh Velez              SO 27:36.7
  2     71  5448 Thomas Runner           JR 28:34.4
  3     89  5446 Matthew Leiby           FR 29:15.0
  4    112  5444 Ben Ericksen            FR 30:23.6
  5    119  5449 Chris Traugher          SR 30:53.4
  6   (135) 5445 Christopher Hogan       SO 32:04.7
  7   (151) 5451 Austin Weinrich         FR 34:25.6
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----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                                TEAM SCORES
----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

 16.   458  UNA   (31:16.6  156:23.011:24.2)
====================
  1     18   390 Jeremy Rigotti          SR 26:49.3
  2     37  5094 Andrew Ferretti            27:35.7
  3     81  5599 david choi              SR 29:00.9
  4    154   364 John Bayeux             SR 34:43.6
  5    168  5598 Caleb Basile            SR 38:13.5

 17.   478  HOOD  (30:00.8  150:03.6 6:01.9)
====================
  1     54  5275 Zachary Crossey         JR 27:57.0
  2     91  5273 Keegan Bello            FR 29:16.7
  3     93  5279 Reese Whitesell         JR 29:24.3
  4     95  5274 Christopher Burgenso    JR 29:26.7
  5    145  5278 RJ Tucker               SR 33:58.9
  6   (164) 5276 Kyle Lammey             SR 36:38.9
  7   (177) 5277 Christopher Maniocha    SR 42:54.9

 18.   495  CAIR  (29:57.2  149:45.6 3:54.7)
====================
  1     53  5065 Joel Varughese             27:55.4
  2     87  5063 Jonathan Snider            29:12.2
  3    109  5053 Evan Carey                 30:17.9
  4    115  5057 Trevor Hickey           FR 30:30.0
  5    131  5061 Christopher Potts       FR 31:50.1
  6   (134) 5052 Stephen Basile             31:56.9
  7   (137) 5055 Anton DeLeon            FR 32:21.0

 19.   513  HUNT  (30:01.5  150:07.2 3:05.0)
====================
  1     66  5293 Kyle Harris             FR 28:18.5
  2     97  5298 Stephen O'Shea          SR 29:34.2
  3    111  5292 Jeffry Guerrero         SO 30:21.9
  4    114  5291 Cristhofer Castro       SO 30:29.1
  5    125  5295 Griffin Kearney         FR 31:23.5
  6   (155) 5297 Michael Nurilov         SO 34:49.0

 20.   610  DEVA  (31:58.3  159:51.4 5:39.4)
====================
  1     74  5110 Zachary Loomis          SO 28:42.8
  2    101  5107 Jacob Hart              JR 29:56.0
  3    138  5114 Mitchell Stage          JR 32:35.6
  4    147  5112 Tyler Schwab            FR 34:14.8



  5    150  5111 Kevin Naviloff          SO 34:22.2
  6   (152) 5109 Kris Kline              SR 34:34.4
  7   (153) 5113 Leo Shinohara           JR 34:42.3

                             DeSales Invitational
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----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                                TEAM SCORES
----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

 21.   653  CCN1  (32:08.7  160:43.2 3:57.7)
====================
  1    106  5430 Isaac Gross             FR 30:11.0
  2    127  5434 Nathan Younker          FR 31:34.5
  3    133  5433 Merkys Santiago         SO 31:55.1
  4    141  5428 Austin Bauer            SO 32:53.9
  5    146  5432 Youssouf Ouedraogo      FR 34:08.7

 22.   668  FDUF  (33:03.3  165:16.2 6:23.7)
====================
  1    102  5224 Andrew McTigue          SO 29:56.3
  2    103  5227 John Rooney             SR 29:57.8
  3    143  5229 Rob Stapleton           FR 33:29.8
  4    158  5225 Dan Pungello            SR 35:32.3
  5    162  5222 Dakota Carfello         FR 36:20.0
  6   (163) 5226 Thomas Ray              FR 36:35.1
  7   (181) 5228 Robert Santiago         SO 53:27.8

 23.   670  LYCO  (33:01.7  165:08.3 9:15.5)
====================
  1     99  5341 Daniel Moses            FR 29:38.6
  2    126  5343 Gustavo Vergara         SO 31:33.4
  3    136  5342 Maverick Stenger        FR 32:10.1
  4    140  5339 Joseph Ingrum           SR 32:52.1
  5    169  5338 Sean Hastings           SR 38:54.1
  6   (180) 5340 Trenton Jones           JR 48:57.0

 24.   710  ALBR  (34:17.1  171:25.410:48.6)
====================
  1    116  5008 Keith Atayde            FR 30:34.7
  2    129  5011 Shaun Hange             FR 31:46.6



  3    132  5012 Quentin Ross            SO 31:53.1
  4    159  5010 Teag Culver             SO 35:47.7
  5    174  5013 Stephen Salach          SO 41:23.3

 25.   713  CABR  (34:04.1  170:20.4 7:37.3)
====================
  1     96  5044 Andrew Sennett             29:32.6
  2    130  5042 Jacob Montenagro        SO 31:47.1
  3    156  5040 Chris Giacobbe          FR 34:57.0
  4    165  5038 Kevin Blake                36:53.8
  5    166  5041 Tyree Holmes               37:09.9
  6   (167) 5039 Eugene Chong            FR 37:19.7
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----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------
                                TEAM SCORES
----------------------------------------------------------------------
--------

 26.   727  PSAB  (34:50.7  174:13.312:10.8)
====================
  1    113  5458 Timothy McCreesh        FR 30:28.2
  2    139  5459 Dominic Pignatelli      FR 32:36.6
  3    142  5456 Gregory Gallagher       SO 32:57.5
  4    157  5457 Nate Louis              FR 35:32.0
  5    176  5460 Maxwell Herbst          FR 42:39.0

 27.   748  GWYN  (37:20.9  186:44.113:57.2)
====================
  1    100  5263 Matt Brown              SR 29:53.5
  2    123  5267 Armani Rivera           SO 31:10.9
  3    172  5265 Andrew Karmilowicz      SR 39:54.6
  4    175  5268 Trevor Vitz             FR 41:54.4
  5    178  5266 Chris Laskowski         SO 43:50.7

 28.   824  SUPA  (38:05.0  190:24.6 6:40.8)
====================
  1    149  5490 Jacob Stefanec          FR 34:19.5
  2    161  5489 Andrew Sikora           FR 35:50.5
  3    170  5486 Noah Barnhart           FR 39:21.7
  4    171  5487 Alex Madsen             FR 39:52.6



  5    173  5488 Ethan Reed              FR 41:00.3


